4:15:00 PM
4:20:00 PM
4:25:00 PM
4:30:00 PM
4:35:00 PM
4:40:00 PM
4:45:00 PM
4:50:00 PM
4:55:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:05:00 PM
5:10:00 PM
5:15:00 PM
5:20:00 PM
5:25:00 PM
5:30:00 PM
5:35:00 PM
5:40:00 PM
5:45:00 PM
5:50:00 PM
5:55:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
6:05:00 PM
6:10:00 PM
6:15:00 PM
6:20:00 PM
6:25:00 PM
6:30:00 PM
6:35:00 PM
6:40:00 PM
6:45:00 PM
6:50:00 PM
6:55:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:10:00 PM
7:15:00 PM
7:20:00 PM
7:25:00 PM
7:30:00 PM
7:35:00 PM
7:40:00 PM
7:45:00 PM
7:50:00 PM
7:55:00 PM
8:00:00 PM
8:05:00 PM
8:10:00 PM
8:15:00 PM
8:20:00 PM

Monday

Tuesday

Bronze STAR
4:30 PM - 5:25 PM

FLOOD

Silver STAR Gold STAR
5:35 PM - 6:50 PM | 5:35PM - 6:50 PM

FLOOD

Diamond STAR
7:00 PM - 7:50 PM

FLOOD

Wednesday

Thursday

Bronze STAR
4:30 PM - 5:30 PM

FLOOD

CanSkate

5:40 PM - 6:25 PM

FLOOD

Silver STAR

6:35 PM - 7:50 PM

Gold STAR

6:35 PM - 7:50 PM

FLOOD




